

Complaint Case No. 605/2017

Order dated 25/09/2019

Today is fixed for appearance and necessary orders. Both parties are present. Sole accused person is present.

Copy in compliance of the order dated 30-10-2018 of this Court is filed with the record. Ld. Defence Counsel received the same from the record. Issue summons upon PRW 01 and PRW 02 at once.

To 20-03-2020 for evidence before charge.

D/C by me.

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court
Paschim Bardhaman

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court
Paschim Bardhaman